POWER TOOLS

Code
power

disc diameter
blade bore
no-load speed

cut range (0°/0°)
cut range (0°/45°)
cut range (45°/0°)
cut range
(45°/45°)
equipment

carton quantities

VU1400
1400 W
210 mm
30 mm
5000 /min.
50x120 mm
50x80 mm
30x120 mm

30x80 mm

disc saw with 24 sintered carbide teeth, material clamp, dust bag,
side supports, keys
1



